Draft-20.02.25 to 27.02.25

Fim Companv DR NRK NRK BIOTECH pvtid | Site Nextopohs Date 28,02 25
Prepared by NRamlushanT - ———— e R SN L R r—— s |
Limits as per mtem.al | memo no 19'3 641 = - g 0] — - L —
Cacgory Isnes | T s0000 | 50000 T 30000|  20000| 73000 30000 | 20000 15000 _ 230000
Catcgory U stes *%‘ 2500 25000 15000 10000]  10000] 150001 T10000] 10000] 60 | 1.20,000 |
(8 category Mistes || 10000 10000 10y 0001 5000 5000 10,000 5000 5000 60,000 |
1 “'—“—l B~ ¢ b B T G H T=sum A-H |
Total Total
Compressor/ch Compressor/ch| Total Tractor
‘ Total Dept Total Job Total JCB pping Hire | Total Tractor | Total JCB Job ipping Jab Job work Total of Dept
Wecek starting | Week ending | chargesfor | work charges | Hire charges charges per | Hire charges | work charges | work charges | charges per & Job work
SI No | date(Fn) | dale (Thu) | week-Rs | per week - Rs. | per week - Rs week- Rs | per week - Rs | per week - Rs. | per week - Rs | week - Rs. charges - Rs.
1] 240024, 30-Oct-24 3.200 - i i . - - - 3,700
-~ 2] 310ct24]  6Nov24| 2300 1 2,300
3 7-Nov-24|  13-Nov-24 2300 2300
4] 14 Nov-24]  20-Nov-24 2300 2,300
5| 21-Nov-24] 27-Nov-24 3450 3.450
6]  28-Nov-24 4-Nov-24 3.450 3450
7 5-Nov-24 11-Dec-24 2300 2,300
8 12-Dec-24 18-Dec-24 3450 3450
9 19-Dec-24 25-Dec-24 5,750 5.750
10 206-Dec-24 1-Jan-25 5,750 5,750
11 2-Jan-25 8-Jan-25 3450 3,450
12 9-Jan-25 15-Jan-25 2300 B 2,400 1.800 6.500
13  16-Jan-25|  22.Jan-25 4.000 j 4.000
14 23-Jan-25 29-Jan-25 2 300 2300
15 30-Jan-25| 5-Feb-25 2,300 2,300
16|  6-1eb-25 12-Feb-25 1,725 1,725
17 13-Feb-25 19-Fc¢b-25 3450 3450
18 20-Feb-25 27-Feb-25 6,900 6,900
19) 27-Feb-25L  5-Mar-25 5.750 5,750 L~
Total _ _ 2,400 1.800 71.125
il _ — | R — 4 B .
—] = o . il B e = —
——————~—~—--——j——ﬁr—ﬁ— — - 1 R
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weekly payment detalls from 27.02.25 to 05.02.25

l
Company Dr NRK BIOTECH PVT LTD Prepared by N RAMKISIHAN
Project. Nextopohis 28.02.25
Date (rq20.02.25 To 26.02.25
S No. Payment towards | VRN /CRN Paid 10 Description/Remarks Amount Available Cr balance
1 Department 1441{M Raju kumar LEarth work 5,750
2 OnAccount 1440{Rekha Pande cvil work 50,000 14.60,282
3 Building materal 7686|Dara vijay Waltcr tanker 4,750
4 petty 270225100503 25 1,580
5
e e Nl — T N
Total 62,080

0% w27

(% scanned with OKEN Scanner



06-03-2025 Pages : 1 of 1

; Attendance Details
Nextopolis
Survey No 230 to 243, plot No 11, Thurkapally, Shameerpet.

Advice for Payment No : 1464 Date : 06-03-2025 s
Contractor Name From Date To Date
M.Raju kumeV 27-02-2025 05-03-2025
g
Skill Name Attendance Departmeqi Job Work On Alc

Value Amount Auto Manual Auto Manual Auto Manual
Female Helper 5.00 2875.00 2875.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Male Helper 9.00 517500 4600.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Totals... 14.00 805000 7475.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Advice For Payment

PARTICULARS ' AMOUNT
On A/c Description :

0.00

Department Description : [
Towards cleaning at site all floors and cellar,

5750.00,/
Job Work Description : ‘
0.00
‘Total Amount ¢ 5750.00 .~
TDS: @ 1 57.50 -
Less Rent: _ 0.00
Less Loan: 0.00
Other Deductions Description :
0.00'
Net Amount : 5692.50/

Rupees : Five Thousand Six Hundred Ninty Two and Paise Fifty Only

Approved By Admin Approved By Project Approved By Accounts

Approved By Manaai
Manager PP y ging

Director

(% scanned with OKEN Scanner



Dr. NRK Biotech Pvt Ltd (24-25)
v M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad
State Name : Telangana, Code : 36
CIN: U45100TG2004PTC044950

Payment Voucher

No.: PAY/10798 Dated: 5-Mar-25

Particulars - | Amount
Account ; {

DW- Miriyala Raju Kumar 5,750.00

On Accourt 5,750.00 Dr

TDS-1% Contract (-)57.00

Through:
BANK-Yes Bank-0097637000034%0
On Account of :
being amount neft to m raju kumar towards work
at site
Amount (in words) : |
Indian Rupees Five Thousand Six Hundred
__Ninety Three Only

~ ¥ 5,693.00

Prepared by nexopolis@modpropedescom Approved by Receiver's Signature

(% scanned with OKEN Scanner



06-03-2025

' Attendance Details
Nextopolis
Survey No 230 to 243, plot No.11, Thurkapally, Shameerpet

Advice for Payment No : 1465

Contractor Name From Date
Rekha Pande (civil work 27—02—202}.
At Department Job Work
Skill Name endance P e )
Value Amount Auto Manual Auto Manual
Totals... 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Advice For Payment

PARTICULARS

On A/c Description :
Towards credit balance release amount 1460282/-

Depariment Description :

Job Work Description :

' Total Amount ¢

TDS: @ 1
Less Rent :
Less Loan:

Other Deductions Description :

Net Amount :

Rupees : Fourty Nine Thousand Five Hundred Only

Approved By Accounts

Approved By Project
Manager

Approved By Admin

Pages : 1 of 1

Date : 06-03-2025 /

To Date
05—03-2025/
On Alc
Auto Manual
0.00 0.00
AMOUNT
50000.00/.
0.00
0.00
50000.00_~
500.00 .~
0.00
0.00
0.00
49500.09/

Approved By Managing

Director

(% scanned with OKEN Scanner



Dr. NRK Biotech Pvt Ltd (24-25)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad
State Name : Telangana, Code : 36
CIN: U45100TG2004PTC044950

Payment Voucher

No. : PAY/10798 Dated: 5-Mar-25

_Particulars —— __Amount
Account : |

CONT-Rekha Pande ' 50,000.00
TDS-1% Contract | (-)500.00

Through:
BANK-Yes Bank-008763700003490
On Account of :

being amount neft to rekha pandey towards
work at site

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Forty Nine Thousand Five
__HundredOnly

% 49,500.00

Prepared by nexopolis@modiproperiescom  Approved by Receiver's Signature

(% scanned with OKEN Scanner



-1of1
Building Material Voucher 06-03-2025 11:19:24  Pages

Company Name : DR.NRK Biotech Private Limited VoucherNo: 7747
Project Name Nextopolis From Date : 27-02-2025
Supplier Name :  Dara vijay kumar To Date : 05-03-2025
Inward No Recd Date Recd Time DC No. DC Date Qty Rate GST% Gross
6125 - Building material - Water Tanker - NA - nos
3337, 28-02:2025 14.59 1000 47500 000 475.00.
3338, 01-03-2025 10:00 | 1.000 47500 000 475.00
3339, 01-03-2025 11:55 ‘ 1000 47500  0.00 475.00
3340/ 03-03-2025 10.16 1.000 475.00 0.00 475 00/
3341 , 03-03-2025 11:32 I 1.000 475.00 0.00 475.00
3342/ 03-03-2025 12143 1000 47500 000 47500 7
3343 / 03-03-2025 1415 1.000 475.00 0.00 475.00
3344 05-03-2025 09.45 1.000 475 00 0.00 47500
3345 7 05-03-2025 1128 ‘ 1.000 47500 0.00 475.00 ~
3346, 05-03-2025 12:38 1000 47500 000 475.00,~
10.000 475000
Eiuilding Material Total - ’ 000

Advice for Payment

PARTICULARS ‘ Amount

Payment towards Building Material 4750 OE/
Water tanker for landscaping and site purpose
Additional Payments :

0.00
Deductions :

0.00

Total 4750.00

Rupees : Four Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Only.

S

Project Manager

Accounts Manager

(% scanned with OKEN Scanner

Managing Director



Inward No
Supplier Name

Item Name

3337
3338
3339
3340
3341
3342
3343
3344
3345
3346

Date

Dara vijay kumar

Building Material Payment Summary
Company : DR.NRK Biotech Private Limited /
From : 27-02-2025 To : 05-03-2025

Time

Veh No

Rate

6125 - Building material - Water Tanker - NA - nos

28-02-2025
01-03-2025
01-03-2025
03-03-2025
03-03-2025
03-03-2025
03-03-2025
05-03-2025
05-03-2025

' 05-03-2025

14 59
10:00
11:55
10:16
11:32
12:43
1415
09:45
11:28

1238

TSO8UH 0470

TSO8UH 0470 '

TSO8UH 0470
TSOBUH 0470
TSO08UH 0470
TS08UH 0470
TS08UH 0470
TS08UH 0470
TS08UH 0470
TS08UH 0470

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

475.00
475.00
475.00

475.00

475.00
47500
47500
475.00
475.00
475.00

1 0f1

06-03-2025 11:02:25

Tax

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
000
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

10

Amount

475.00
475.00
475.00
475.00
47500
475.00
475.00
475.00
475.00
475.00

4750y

(% scanned with OKEN Scanner



L

DR.NRK Biotech Private Limited
‘ Nextopolis 60967 3?’

Recd Date / Time Veh No - Del Ey — ‘Recd by 1

28-02-2025  14:59:00 TSDBUH 0470 Vijay Security
Way Bl No Way Bl Date  WayBilBookno ~ WayBilVaidty
Cty ~ Rate = GST% - lvale
1.00 475.00 000 ‘ 475.00
DCNo " DCDate  BillNo BilDate
l!emName o I S o o -
6125 - Building matenial - Water Tanker - NA - nos
Suppher Name E o o o o
Dara vijay kumar
Remarks- J
VW ater tanker supply to nrk site i
Rupees : Four Hundred SEventy‘ %Fiveroﬁi. . e —— I 7
|
\
|
! Printed On 28-02-2025 18 42:19
i
i

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



' " DR.NRK BbeéT:hT’?ibite‘l:i'mTté&_ -
L ’ Nextopolis
RecdDate/Time ™ 'VehNo — - Delby

01-03-2025

10:00.00  TSO8UH 0470 |
WayBillNo

Vijay

ay —|REQ— - WG;STE/T -

| 1.00 | 47500 0.00

DC'No IDCDate 'Tmﬁ_ I
I | | _

ltem Name - e

6125 - Building material - Water Tanker - NA - nos
Supplier Name o -

Dara vijay kumar

—
|Remarks:-

Water tanker supply to nrk site

Rupees : Four | Hundred Seventy Five Only.
_ T

" Way Bill Date 'WayBilBookno ~ |

|vawe

|

60971 i
Recdby

Security

Way Bill Validity

Printed On 03-03-2025 18:46:10
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